!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001260

E25001261
E25001262

E25001263
E25001264

E25001265

E25001266

E25001267
E25001268

E25001269

Reported

07:29:07 04/16/25

13:50:40 04/16/25

15:02:33 04/16/25

16:46:07 04/16/25
17:08:17 04/16/25

19:38:39 04/16/25

19:55:19 04/16/25

22:11:25 04/16/25

22:29:24 04/16/25

23:00:47 04/16/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS HEART 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 95,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG
CRASHTYPE N STATE RD 3 & E FREELAND RD,

UNK GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. FRANCIS,

CRASH PD N STATE RD 3 & N LINCOLN ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

ABDOMINAL  GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2114 N EDGEWATER DR ; APT A,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 918 S PARKSIDE DR, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

Loctn

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

04/17/25



