

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001260	07:29:07 04/16/25	EMS HEART	2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 95,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001261	13:50:40 04/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001262	15:02:33 04/16/25	CRASH TYPE	N STATE RD 3 & E FREELAND RD,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E25001263	16:46:07 04/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ST. FRANCIS,		ACT
E25001264	17:08:17 04/16/25	CRASH PD	N STATE RD 3 & N LINCOLN ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001265	19:38:39 04/16/25	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001266	19:55:19 04/16/25	EMS	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001267	22:11:25 04/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001268	22:29:24 04/16/25	EMS DIFF	2114 N EDGEWATER DR ; APT A,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25001269	23:00:47 04/16/25	EMS LIFT	918 S PARKSIDE DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 10					
Total incluents for This Agency: 10					

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22808/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures